Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Davies - (907313) - Hoylake SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

38.77
1:23.61
2:55.62
6:23.17

12:58.88

50.63
1:52.07
3:53.84

48.68

43.94
1:36.96
3:22.61
3:26.92

1:38.01

to LC

39.30
1:24.60
2:57.60
6:26.80

13:06.30

51.30
1:63.20
3:56.10

49.10

44.40
1:37.80
3:24.30
3:28.80

1:38.00

SC WA
Pts

206
217
247
219
230
175
172
190
125
189
181
202
204
191

Date

25/06/16
09/07/17
16/07/17
09/07/17
16/06/17
16/07/17
03/06/17
09/07/17
09/07/17
04/06/16
16/07/17
25/06/16
03/06/17
25/06/16

Meet

Hoylake Club Competition
Hoylake Club Competition
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Hoylake Club Competition
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Hoylake Club Competition
Hoylake Club Competition
Hoylake Club Competition
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Hoylake Club Competition
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Hoylake Club Competition

Venue

West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby
West Kirby

West Kirby

License

NW160906
NW171043
NW171045
NW171043
NW171042
NW171045
NW171041
NW171043
NW171043
NW160903
NW171045
NW160906
NW171041
NW160906
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