Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Davies - (907313) - Hoylake SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.77	39.30	206	25/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW160906	4
100 Freestyle	1:23.61	1:24.60	217	09/07/17	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171043	4
200 Freestyle	2:55.62	2:57.60	247	16/07/17	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171045	4
400 Freestyle	6:23.17	6:26.80	219	09/07/17	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171043	4
800 Freestyle	12:58.88	13:06.30	230	16/06/17	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171042	4
50 Breaststroke	50.63	51.30	175	16/07/17	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171045	4
100 Breaststroke	1:52.07	1:53.20	172	03/06/17	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171041	4
200 Breaststroke	3:53.84	3:56.10	190	09/07/17	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171043	4
50 Butterfly	48.68	49.10	125	09/07/17	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171043	4
50 Backstroke	43.94	44.40	189	04/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW160903	4
100 Backstroke	1:36.96	1:37.80	181	16/07/17	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171045	4
200 Backstroke	3:22.61	3:24.30	202	25/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW160906	4
200 Individual Medley	3:26.92	3:28.80	204	03/06/17	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	NW171041	4
100 Individual Medley	1:38.01	1:38.00	191	25/06/16	Hoylake Club Competition	West Kirby	NW160906	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS